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Embassy StudyTours

2026 Prices

Destination

Programme Type

Net Price
Starting From

(per student,

Course Dates

Homestay, Malta

Campus Hub, Malta

MCS, Malta

Bella Vista, Malta

Canifor, Malta

Brighton Homestay, UK

Bristol Homestay, UK

Chessington, Greater
London, UK

Dublin Homestay, Ireland

New York Homestay, USA

Montreal Homestay, Canada

Dubai Residence, UAE

Standard EFL

Standard EFL

Standard EFL

Standard EFL

Standard EFL

Standard EFL

Standard EFL

Standard EFL

Standard EFL

Standard EFL

Standard EFL

Standard EFL

per week)

€345

8585

€510

€475

€450

£445

£385

£690

€470

USD $1010

CAD $ 660

USD $ 1720

13-18

13-18

13-18

13-18

13-18

13-18

13-18

8-18

13-18

14-18

13-18

10-18

07/09/2025 -17/05/2026

07/09/2025 - 17/05/2026

07/09/2025 -17/05/2026

07/09/2025 - 17/05/2026

07/09/2025 -17/05/2026

14/09/2025 - 16/05/2026

14/09/2025 - 16/05/2026

04/01/2026 - 08/03/2026

14/09/2025 - 16/05/2026

14/09/2025 - 16/05/2026

14/09/2025 - 16/05/2026

04/01/2026 - 11/01/2026
& 11/01/2026 - 17/01/2026
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Destination

Programme Type

Embassy StudyTours
2026 Prices

Net Price
Starting From

(per student,

Course Dates

Olympiad Programme
12/14 nights, UK

University Preparation
Programme, UK

Need More
Information?

Programme
focusing on the 4Cs
(communication,
creativity, critical
thinking &
collaboration) - soft
skills identified by
the World Economic
Forum which students
will need in the 21st
century.

Ideal for students
wanting to learn more
about UK universities,
how they operate,
what they look for

in applicants to

their undergraduate
courses.

per week)

Gross price per
student 12
nights:
£1735

11-17
Gross price per
student 14
nights:
£1900

Onrequest 14-18

Visit our website or speak
to your Regional Sales
Manager to learn more.

.

29/03/2026 - 12/04/2026

Sep 2025 - May 2026




