

Embassy StudyTours **2026 Prices**

Destination	Programme Type	Net Price Starting From (per student, per week)	Age	Course Dates
Homestay, Malta	Standard EFL	€345	13-18	07/09/2025 - 17/05/2026
Campus Hub, Malta	Standard EFL	€535	13-18	07/09/2025 - 17/05/2026
MCS, Malta	Standard EFL	€510	13-18	07/09/2025 - 17/05/2026
Bella Vista, Malta	Standard EFL	€475	13-18	07/09/2025 - 17/05/2026
Canifor, Malta	Standard EFL	€450	13-18	07/09/2025 - 17/05/2026
Brighton Homestay, UK	Standard EFL	£445	13-18	14/09/2025 - 16/05/2026
Bristol Homestay, UK	Standard EFL	£385	13-18	14/09/2025 - 16/05/2026
Chessington, Greater London, UK	Standard EFL	£690	8-18	04/01/2026 - 08/03/2026
Dublin Homestay, Ireland	Standard EFL	€470	13-18	14/09/2025 - 16/05/2026
New York Homestay, USA	Standard EFL	USD \$1010	14-18	14/09/2025 - 16/05/2026
Montreal Homestay, Canada	Standard EFL	CAD \$ 660	13-18	14/09/2025 - 16/05/2026
Dubai Residence, UAE	Standard EFL	USD \$ 1720	10-18	04/01/2026 - 11/01/2026 & 11/01/2026 - 17/01/2026





Embassy StudyTours 2026 Prices

Destination	Programme Type	Net Price Starting From (per student, per week)	Age	Course Dates
Olympiad Programme 12/14 nights, UK	Programme focusing on the 4Cs (communication, creativity, critical thinking & collaboration) - soft skills identified by the World Economic Forum which students will need in the 21st century.	Gross price per student 12 nights: £1735 Gross price per student 14 nights: £1900	11-17	29/03/2026 - 12/04/2026
University Preparation Programme, UK	Ideal for students wanting to learn more about UK universities, how they operate, what they look for in applicants to their undergraduate courses.	On request	14-18	Sep 2025 - May 2026

Need More Information?

Visit our website or speak to your Regional Sales Manager to learn more. Learn English whilst having an adventure!





